

PROJECT TITLE: On-Call Pavement Repairs
Contract Number 071670
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, March 30, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Name of Bidder:					Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt, INC	
Bid Item	Original Quantity	Description of Item	UOM	Unit Bid Quantities	Unit Price	Extension Amount	Unit Price	Extension Amount
1	-	Mobilization & Demobilization	EA	18	2,000.00	36,000.00	3,000.00	54,000.00
2	Less than 50	Asphalt Paving (Lots less than 300 Tons)	TON	92	125.00	11,500.00	192.00	17,664.00
3	Less than 150	Asphalt Paving (Lots less than 300 tons)	TON	90	125.00	11,250.00	175.50	15,795.00
4	Less than 300	Asphalt Paving (Lots less than 300 Tons)	TON	620	115.00	71,300.00	140.00	86,800.00
5	300 or Greater	Asphalt Paving (Lots Greater than 300 tons)	TON	750	116.00	87,000.00	130.50	97,875.00
6	Less than 3	Concrete Repair	CY	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	3 or greater	Concrete Repair	CY	36	600.00	21,600.00	1,000.00	36,000.00
8	Less than 50	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	25	48.00	1,200.00	55.00	1,375.00
9	Less than 150	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	100	30.00	3,000.00	40.00	4,000.00
10	Less than 300	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	200	25.00	5,000.00	40.00	8,000.00
11	300 or Greater	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	300	20.00	6,000.00	40.00	12,000.00
12	Less than 100	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	25	50.00	1,250.00	55.00	1,375.00
13	100 or greater	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	180	25.00	4,500.00	40.00	7,200.00
14	-	Gravel Base	TON	16	25.00	400.00	40.00	640.00
15	-	Gravel Borrow	TON	10	25.00	250.00	40.00	400.00
16	-	Excavation	CY	40	90.00	3,600.00	120.00	4,800.00
17	-	Geotextile	SY	12	10.00	120.00	20.00	240.00
18	-	Management of Regulated (Subtitle D)	CY	40	125.00	5,000.00	140.00	5,600.00

19	-	Crack Sealant	LF	10,000	0.50	5,000.00	0.50	5,000.00
20	-	Concrete Saw Cutting (6" Thickness or Less)	LF	50	12.00	600.00	14.00	700.00
21	-	Concrete Saw Cutting (7" to 12" Thickness)	LF	100	12.00	1,200.00	14.00	1,400.00
22	-	Concrete Saw Cutting (13" Thickness or Greater)	LF	266	12.00	3,192.00	16.00	4,256.00
23	-	Concrete Removal (6" Thickness or Less)	CY	5	100.00	500.00	250.00	1,250.00
24	-	Concrete Removal (7" to 12" Thickness)	CY	60	75.00	4,500.00	160.00	9,600.00
25	-	Concrete Removal (13" or Greater)	CY	60	75.00	4,500.00	160.00	9,600.00
26	-	Asphalt Saw Cutting (4" Thickness or Less)	LF	60	5.00	300.00	6.00	360.00
27	-	Asphalt Saw Cutting (5" Thickness or Greater)	LF	60	5.00	300.00	8.00	480.00
28	Less than 100	Asphalt Removal (4" Thickness or Less)	SY	50	10.00	500.00	22.00	1,100.00
29	100 or Greater	Asphalt Removal (4" Thickness or Less)	SY	120	10.00	1,200.00	14.00	1,680.00
30	Less than 100	Asphalt Removal (Greater than 4" Thickness)	SY	80	12.00	960.00	25.00	2,000.00
31	100 or Greater	Asphalt Removal (Greater than 4" Thickness)	SY	160	12.00	1,920.00	21.00	3,360.00
32	Less than 100	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (4" Thickness or Less)	SY	70	11.00	770.00	50.00	3,500.00
33	100 or Greater	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (4" Thickness or Less)	SY	500	11.00	5,500.00	11.00	5,500.00
34	Less than 100	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (Greater than 4" Depth)	SY	90	11.00	990.00	45.00	4,050.00
35	100 or Greater	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (Greater than 4" Depth)	SY	3000	11.00	33,000.00	15.00	45,000.00
36	100 LF or Less	Striping	LF	60	1.00	60.00	5.00	300.00
37	101 LF to 1000 LF	Striping	LF	725	1.00	725.00	1.00	725.00
38	101 LF or Greater	Striping	LF	2000	0.60	1,200.00	0.80	1,600.00
39	-	Other Striping & Painting (Speed Bumps, Disabled Parking)	SF	50	5.00	250.00	20.00	1,000.00
40	-	Skid-Steer Loader with Attachment and Operator	HR	30	75.00	2,250.00	105.00	3,150.00
41	-	Street Sweeper with Driver	HR	50	75.00	3,750.00	160.00	8,000.00
42	-	Water Truck with Driver	HR	60	75.00	4,500.00	110.00	6,600.00
43	-	Dump Truck with Driver	HR	60	140.00	8,400.00	200.00	12,000.00
44	-	Dump Truck with Trailer & Driver	HR	25	140.00	3,500.00	200.00	5,000.00
45	-	Embedded Structures (Manhole Ring and Cover Adjustment)	EA	3	100.00	300.00	300.00	900.00
46	-	Embedded Structures (Valve Box Adjustment)	EA	1	100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00
47	-	Embedded Structures (Catch Basin Frame and Grate Adjustment)	EA	2	100.00	200.00	300.00	600.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$5,951.10	\$360,337.00	\$9,801.30	\$494,775.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED					N/A		N/A	
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED					No		No	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE					Yes		Yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED					Yes		Yes	
APPARENT RANKING:					1		2	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.